COLUDMNISIA PACIHFIC (JI)UN(JH, BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET

Registration Service Boy Scouts of America

Case 4 89~ |-c0l7-7 Date [0/ '15/ £

Social Sccurity Number

Full Name M ark \A)\ H{Qm 6! lquf‘

(no initials if y@u can possibly get full name)

. i D

city_ N oNnceowmpn = 7 state. LA zip 9Ll
Approximate Age } 26 (tc be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)
Religion \M’Gﬂ,&‘u)q Nationality U.S . A"’ :

Gccupation SEH' A‘"\WIM

Education W\_l.cnod)’\

o .
weight 160 lbs peight 9 11 Race w»Rn"&
Color of Hair ‘@ Léb(,((, Color of Eyes lérc-wm

Cutstanding Characteristics cr Interests b(htl— MM / 4 &gw

Married or Single W\,Cbrr\.e.J Children_/
numoer, ages, and names, 1f cossibie)

6
Spouse's Name .

Scouting Connections:

Unit No. City tate Position Date Registered Date Resigned é
s —
725 S9 Jocntonutn e o So~ Jrvgs ~ Nevin SEGISIEE

Special Recognition
Suspended or Denied Registraticn for Following Reasons:__:

SPECIFY THE FACTS THAT LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION,
AND LIST ATTACHED SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (STATE ONLY KNOWN FACTS, NOT

C IDEXTMbIR, COXJBFF R OR SPECULATION):
NOV 15 1989 NOV 2 9 1989 Signed % )
(o] X ti
‘ Council m lf 7 lvef 7 5 2

F. STARON  105pH L ANGLIM
11/87go
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READY FOR FiLZ
NCOY 281389
A. GRAVGES

November 28, 1989

Mr. Douglas Smith
Scout Executive
Columbia Pacific Council, No. 492

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: MARK WILLIAM BILGER

Dear Doug:

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with our attorney and is now on our permanent
Ineligible Volunteer File.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration Service

ag

cc: Western Region
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COLUMBIA PACIFIC COUNCIL
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Portland, OR 97201
« Council No. 492

Richard C. Alexander
President
John A. Pedisich, Jr. NO Vember 83 1989

Counaill Commssioner
Paul Lorenzint

Senmor Vice President

Program Division
Phill Coiombo

gemur \'ice Pfes-dem Mr . Pa u ] Ern S t
perations Division . .
James Martin Registration Department
Jemor Vice President National Office, Boy Scouts of America

Support Division

Da‘gfn[:frn\m:rf’resldem 1325 wa]nUt H1]] Lane
; Fin.!:lce Diwsx‘un P.O. BOX 152079
Vieror G dhven [rving, Texas 75015-2079

Sentor Ve President
Endowment: Trust Fund
Michael Opton
Vice President De ar PaU] Y
Activities
Sandi Larson

Vice President Please place Mark William Bilger on the confidential file.

Traimng
Lyn Hall ) . .. .
Vice Presdent He is currently in jail. He is not registered, and never

Advancement
fames Deming has been to our knowledge, but has a son in the program.
t resident
\’;Esuy Scouting
L ch 7
on\'l::?’ﬁjsid::l S incere ] Y
Expioring
judge Hollie Pihi
;’.ee President "%’ ’—?
avific Service Area .
Or. Rabert Carlett ) ot D
\'we President
Mt St. rleiens Service Area .
LarryC. Linton DOUg1aS S. Sm1 th, Jr.
suce Presudent Scout Executive
Cuiumoia Service Area
Sheldon Edner
\ice Presigent .
Camping &e[‘rnpernes DSS . go
Wes Perrin

\ice President 4
Public Relations En c T osures 4 ;‘)‘:/
Lee Shalhope { IV
\ice President K
Relationsnps /{ U J/ . { T
Robert G. Yingling, }r. N von g A
Treasurer ) - A . Lr./
Robert Falone ; J ‘\: i
Assistant Treasurer T A A (‘ ~
Douglas 3. Smuth, Jr. A ALY A g
Scout Executive ~ i b\— \‘,\1
\, v / A
Vi (R $
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Serving more than 35,000 youth in 15 counties of Northwest Oregon and Southwest Washington with Cub Scouting, Boy Scouting, Varsity Scouting and Exploring

o - CONF017849



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF CLARK

STATE OF WASHINGTON,

Plaintiff,

vsS.

MARK BILGER,

Defendant.

COMES NOW the Prosecuting Attorney in and for Clark County,
and does by this inform the Court that the
above named defendant is gullty of a crime committed as follows,

State of Washington,
to-wit:

That he, MARK BILGER,
Washiﬂgton,

of August, 1987,

statutes in such cases made and provided,

) No.

) AMENDED INFORMATICN

in the County of Clark,
between the lst day of June,

did engage in sexual contact with

89-1-00197-7

State of

1987 and the 31st day

_ in violation of RCW 9A.64.020(2), and contrary to theg

and against the peacs

and dignity of the State of Washington.

May 9, 1989

RCW 9A.64.020(2)

AMENDED INFORMATION - 1

ARTHUR D. CURTIS,
PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
CLARK COUNTY, WASHINGTON

o CL TN 2D

Chrlsto er Horne, WSBA #12537
Deputy Prosecutlng Attorney

Jhm CLARKcoq}wvPnosscurnu;AT?ORNev
v

Gl iviv e Gy Liviiy W

VANCOQUVER w AiHiNiiiN 98668
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